
TENTATIVE

Date Day Chapter Topic Lecture Lab Notes
8/31/2022 Wednesday Orientation X
9/7/2022 Wednesday 1 Intro to FF Service & Safety X

9/14/2022 Wednesday 5 FF Protective equipment X X
9/21/2022 Wednesday 4 Fire Dynamics X
9/28/2022 Wednesday 4 Fire Dynamics X
10/5/2022 Wednesday 3 Building Construction X

10/12/2022 Wednesday 3 Building Construction X
10/19/2022 Wednesday 2 Wildland X
10/22/2022 Saturday Wildland Practical X
10/26/2022 Wednesday 8 Ladders X
11/2/2022 Wednesday 7 Ropes & Knots X X
11/9/2022 Wednesday 12 Fire Hose X
11/16/2022 Wednesday 13 Hose Ops & Hose Streams X
11/20/2022 Sunday Lab Day:  Hoselines/Ladders/Drager X Johnson Training Ground
11/30/2022 Wednesday 14 Fire Suppression X
12/7/2022 Wednesday 9 Forcible Entry X

12/14/2022 Wednesday 6 Fire Extinguishers X
1/4/2023 Wednesday 10 Search and Rescue X

1/11/2023 Wednesday 10 Search and Rescue X
1/18/2023 Wednesday 1&2 HazMat X
1/25/2023 Wednesday 3 MazMat X
2/1/2023 Wednesday 4 HazMat X
2/8/2023 Wednesday 5 HazMat X

2/15/2023 Wednesday 6 & 15 HazMat X
2/22/2023 Wednesday 7 & 10 HazMat X
3/1/2023 Wednesday 11 & 13 HazMat X
3/4/2023 Saturday 9 HazMat Practical X
3/8/2023 Wednesday HazMat Testing X

3/15/2023 Wednesday HazMat Testing X
3/22/2023 Wednesday 11 Vent X
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3/25/2023 Saturday Lab Day:  Forcible Entry/Ladders/Search X Johnson Training Ground
3/29/2023 Wednesday 15 Overhaul X
4/5/2023 Wednesday TIMS X
4/12/2023 Wednesday 16 Building Materials, Structural Collapse X
4/19/2023 Wednesday First Aid X X
4/26/2023 Wednesday CPR X X
4/29/2023 Saturday Lab Day:  Search Drills/May Day/Intanglement X Johnson Training Ground
5/3/2023 Wednesday Communication and ICS 100 X X
5/7/2023 Sunday Car&Dumpster fires/Extinguishers/Vent X In Pittsford
5/10/2023 Wednesday Make Up Class
5/20/2023 Saturday Live Burn X In Pittsford
5/24/2023 Wednesday FF 1 Testing
5/31/2023 Wednesday FF 1 Testing
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